

Safetica Launches Intelligent Data Security to protect enterprise teams as they work

New Safetica release introduces Alpowered technology to accurately evaluate data risks and secure sensitive enterprise data.

SAN JOSE, CA, UNITED STATES, November 25, 2024 / EINPresswire.com/ -- Today Safetica, the leader in Data Security solutions, announced the launch of Intelligent Data Security, a groundbreaking new way for enterprises to protect their sensitive data.



Intelligent Data Security protects enterprise data using an advanced AI-powered technology called <u>Contextual Defense</u>. In modern dynamic work environments, traditional tools fall short by not understanding the context surrounding individual data operations. Intelligent Data Security



This marks an important step forward for Safetica, reflecting our commitment to innovation and our efforts to broaden our impact in the field of data security."

Mirek Kren, CEO of Safetica

looks beyond the content at the who, what, when, where and how of operations involving sensitive data, to understand where the real data risks are.

The technology announced today combines a rich mix of contextual signals including metadata, applications, and user behavior to accurately classify sensitive data, precisely identify risky behavior, and then adapt defenses to implement proactive security measures exactly where they are needed. Intelligent Data Security comes with built-in intelligence and smart, ready to use policies that provide

<u>protection</u> from the moment Safetica is deployed, which is typically in less than an hour.

"Traditional Data Loss Prevention (DLP) tools are complex, and time-consuming to deploy. We're pushing the boundaries of what is possible. I believe that Safetica is setting a new standard in the industry, making data protection easier, more understandable and accessible – and creating a safer environment." shares Mirek Kren, CEO of Safetica

More information about Safetica Intelligent Data Security can be found on the website.

Mirek Kren Safetica

+1 408-668-1241

email us here

Visit us on social media:

Facebook

X

LinkedIn

YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/763619674

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.